
19. turniej Grand Prix "Białystok zima-wiosna'2006"

19. runda Grand Prix "Zima-Wiosna 06", Białystok 19.05.2006 - Round 9

List of Players

No  Name                  Feder Rtg  Loc  Club                     

1.  EJSMONT, Krzysztof    1987  2348 2348 UKS Hetman Częstochowa   

2.  KOSTYRA, Stanisław    1951  2275 2275 BTSzach. Białystok       

3.  OCYTKO, Andrzej       1960  2197 2197 BTSzach. Białystok       

4.  URABAŃSKI, Grzegorz   1986  2156 2156 AKS Mikołów              

5.  STROJEK, Kazimierz    1945  2016 2016 BTSzach. Białystok       

6.  ZIŃCZUK, Leon         1948  1920 1920 BTSzach. Białystok       

7.  PUKSZA, Andrzej       1991  1891 1891 MUKS Stoczek 45 Białystok

8.  KONOPKO, Łukasz       1985       1801 BTSzach. Białystok       

9.  WŁODARCZYK, Krzysztof 1955       1800 Białystok                

10. GRABARCZYK, Edmund    1944       1800 BTSzach. Białystok       

11. KALINOWSKI, Szymon    1985       1800 BTSzach. Białystok       

12. HARASIMCZUK, Michał   1988       1600 Zabłudów                 

Standings

Place Name                  Rtg  Loc  Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr. Wins

  1   EJSMONT, Krzysztof    2348 2348 16       70.0  90.0   77.0    8

  2   KOSTYRA, Stanisław    2275 2275 16       64.5  82.5   78.0    7

  3   URABAŃSKI, Grzegorz   2156 2156 13.5     66.5  82.5   59.5    6

  4   OCYTKO, Andrzej       2197 2197 12.5     62.5  78.5   61.0    5

  5   PUKSZA, Andrzej       1891 1891 9.5      69.0  85.0   46.5    3

  6   ZIŃCZUK, Leon         1920 1920 9.5      57.0  73.0   48.5    5

  7   STROJEK, Kazimierz    2016 2016 9        68.5  84.5   48.0    3

  8   KALINOWSKI, Szymon         1800 8        63.5  79.5   36.0    3

  9   KONOPKO, Łukasz            1801 8        62.5  78.5   45.5    3

 10   HARASIMCZUK, Michał        1600 4        65.0  81.0   26.0    2

 11   GRABARCZYK, Edmund         1800 2        65.0  81.0   14.0    1

 12   WŁODARCZYK, Krzysztof      1800 0        60.5  76.0    0.0    0

Cross Table

No Name                  Total  1      2      3      4      5      6      7      8      9    

1  EJSMONT, Krzysztof    16.0   5:1.5  8:2.0  3:1.5  4:2.0  2:1.0 10:2.0  9:2.0  6:2.0  7:2.0

2  KOSTYRA, Stanisław    16.0   9:2.0  3:2.0  4:1.0  7:2.0  1:1.0  8:2.0  5:2.0 11:2.0 10:2.0

3  URABAŃSKI, Grzegorz   13.5  11:2.0  2:0.0  1:.5   8:2.0  6:2.0  4:1.0  7:2.0  5:2.0 12:2.0

4  OCYTKO, Andrzej       12.5  12:2.0  6:2.0  2:1.0  1:0.0  5:1.0  3:1.0 10:2.0  9:1.5 11:2.0

5  PUKSZA, Andrzej       9.5    1:.5   7:1.0  8:1.0 12:2.0  4:1.0 11:2.0  2:0.0  3:0.0  9:2.0

6  ZIŃCZUK, Leon         9.5   10:2.0  4:0.0  9:1.5 11:2.0  3:0.0  7:0.0 12:2.0  1:0.0  8:2.0

7  STROJEK, Kazimierz    9.0    8:1.0  5:1.0 10:2.0  2:0.0  9:1.0  6:2.0  3:0.0 12:2.0  1:0.0

8  KALINOWSKI, Szymon    8.0    7:1.0  1:0.0  5:1.0  3:0.0 12:2.0  2:0.0 11:2.0 10:2.0  6:0.0

9  KONOPKO, Łukasz       8.0    2:0.0 11:2.0  6:.5  10:2.0  7:1.0 12:2.0  1:0.0  4:.5   5:0.0

10 HARASIMCZUK, Michał   4.0    6:0.0 12:2.0  7:0.0  9:0.0 11:2.0  1:0.0  4:0.0  8:0.0  2:0.0

11 GRABARCZYK, Edmund    2.0    3:0.0  9:0.0 12:2.0  6:0.0 10:0.0  5:0.0  8:0.0  2:0.0  4:0.0

12 WŁODARCZYK, Krzysztof 0.0    4:0.0 10:0.0 11:0.0  5:0.0  8:0.0  9:0.0  6:0.0  7:0.0  3:0.0

Ratings (Local)

No  Name                  Loc   Score   Exp.  Rav Rprfm
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1.  EJSMONT, Krzysztof    2348 16.0/18 17.69 1982  2277

2.  KOSTYRA, Stanisław    2275 16.0/18 16.16 1973  2268

3.  OCYTKO, Andrzej       2197 12.5/18 14.45 1967  2115

4.  URABAŃSKI, Grzegorz   2156 13.5/18 12.39 2013  2203

5.  STROJEK, Kazimierz    2016 9.0/18  10.38 1958  1958

6.  ZIŃCZUK, Leon         1920 9.5/18   8.40 1945  1966

7.  PUKSZA, Andrzej       1891 9.5/18   6.06 2015  2036

8.  KONOPKO, Łukasz       1801 8.0/18   4.90 1973  1931

9.  WŁODARCZYK, Krzysztof 1800 0.0/18   6.55 1903  1524

10. GRABARCZYK, Edmund    1800 2.0/18   5.90 1931  1636

11. KALINOWSKI, Szymon    1800 8.0/18   4.98 1969  1927

12. HARASIMCZUK, Michał   1600 4.0/18   0.11 1974  1764
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